

Ist on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - M/R Road from Katari					
Nepura PMNSY Road to CRPF camp					
Rajgar Road					
Name of Agency - Preeti Kumar Sinha					
Agreement No - 41-MBD/2019-20					
Date of start - 17/12/2019					
Date of completion - 16/09/2020					
Date of entry -					
ITEM					
① Clearing & grubbing Road/Land					
Do Do Do Do Do Do					
2x17x30.00 x 1.250					
2x28x30.00 x 1.250					
2x12x30.00 x 1.250					
2x9x30.00 x 1.250					
2x1x20.00 x 1.250					
5000.00					
20.500/Ha					

Scanned By Scanner C

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
0.500 m	vide	TMB	P-23		
	@ B	4949690/m ²			Rs 249481/-
② Scrubbing Existing Bituminous surface					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
451.500 m ²	vide	TMB	P-23		
450.00 m ²	@ B	1540/m ²			Rs 69531/- 69502/-
③ Construction of Sub-grade					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
477.36 m ³	vide	TMB	P-23		
	@ B	161.45/m ³			Rs 77070/-
④ Construction of Sub-base					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
98.66 m ³	vide	TMB	P-23		
	@ B	1692.2/m ³			Rs 163446/- Rs 163446/-
⑤ P/V & laying WB m - 600 - 2					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
81.54 m ³	vide	TMB	P-24		
	@ B	2455.37/m ³			Rs 200111/-
⑥ P/V, laying & compacting WB m - 3					
.....20.....	20	20		42	
232.50 m ³	vide	TMB	P-24		
	@ B	2589.19/m ³			Rs 601982/-
					Rs 1078292/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
100.80m	B.F.				K 44,52,210/- 452180
(22) Painting Two coats on new surface					
292.80m ²	vide TMB	P-27			
	@ K 95.63/m ²				K 28009/-
(23) Brick masonry work in Parapet-					
0.210m ³	vide TMB	P-27			
	@ K 642.19/m ²				K 1361/-
(24) Plastering with cement Mortar					
57.815m ²	vide TMB	P-27			
	@ K 159.36/m ²				K 9213.12
(25) Painting Two coats new surface					
57.815m ²	vide TMB	P-27			
	@ K 159.36/m ²				K 9213.12
(26) Providing & laying Cement Arming					
15.840m ²	vide TMB	P-27			
	@ K 45.66/m ²				K 682/-
					K 44,99,009/- 4496470
Add G.S.T. 12%					K 539640/- 539637
Add Labour cess 1%					K 44970/-
					K 50,81,610/- 5081583

Continuation